Product Datasheet
Benefits
 - Reliable colony count - Various filter colors and distinctly visible gridlines provide
the best contrast with the colonies - Increased efficiency - New Big Packs allow full shift working without reloading - Visible traceability - All relevant information on each filter box and each
membrane filter cell
Product Information
Sartorius membrane filters not only feature the widest selec-
tion, three different filter colors, two different diameters and

2  The pore size was determined by quantitative retention of Serratia marcescens according to the current “Standard Methods for Water and Waste Water.”
3
Ordering Information
Order No. Pore Size Membrane Filter
Color | Grid Color
Diameter Qty. per Pkg.
Big Packs
114H6Z-47----SJR 0.45 µm High-Flow    White | Black 47mm 4 × 250
130H6Z-47----SJR 0.45 µm High-Flow Gray* | White 47 mm 4 × 250
Membrane Filters, Cellulose Mixed Ester (Cellulose Nitrate)
11407Z-47----SCM 0.2 µm White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
11407Z-50----SCM 0.2 µm White | Black 50 mm 3 × 100
114H6Z-47----SCM 0.45 µm High-Flow White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
114H6Z-50----SCM 0.45 µm High-Flow White | Black 50 mm 3 × 100
11406Z-47----SCM 0.45 µm White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
11406Z-50----SCM 0.45 µm White | Black 50 mm 3 × 100
11404Z-50----SCM 0.8 µm White | Black 50 mm 3 × 100
11403Z-47----SCM 1.2 µm White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
11403Z-50----SCM 1.2 µm White | Black 50 mm 3 × 100
11402Z-47----SCM 3 µm White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
139H6Z-47----SCM 0.45 µm High-Flow White | Green 47 mm 3 × 100
13906Z-47----SCM 0.45 µm White | Green 47 mm 3 × 100
13906Z-50----SCM 0.45 µm White | Green 50 mm 3 × 100
13806Z-47----SCM 0.45 µm Green | Dark green 47 mm 3 × 100